Season Rates:

1 Day Weekend
2 Day Weekend
3 Day Weekend

1 Week Day (Mon. — Thurs.)

5 Week Day (Mon. — Fri.)
7 Week Day (Sun. — Sat.)

1 Weekday/Evening (Mon. — Thurs.)

Trash Bags & Removal
Paper Products
Damage Deposit
Capacity

Recreation

Dance Floor

Dining Room

Chairs

Tables

&

2018 Lodge Rates and Facts ==&
386 Lodge Lane

900.00
1300.00
1600.00
300.00
1200.00
1800.00
100.00
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Included in Rental Fee

Included in Rental Fee

Refundable if cleaned/damage free ($100.00)
300 pp, sleeping 15 inside the building
Swimming, (4) Raised Horse Shoe Pits
32°x62°

25°x59°

200 approximately

23 approximately

Extra tables and chairs from Fire Dept.

Call Fire House at 802-446-2295 (Leave Message)



