

Season Rates:

1 Day Weekend	\$ 900.00
2 Day Weekend	\$ 1300.00
3 Day Weekend	\$ 1600.00
1 Week Day (Mon. – Thurs.)	\$ 300.00
5 Week Day (Mon. – Fri.)	\$ 1200.00
7 Week Day (Sun. – Sat.)	\$ 1800.00
1 Weekday/Evening (Mon. – Thurs.)	\$ 100.00

Trash Bags & Removal Included in Rental Fee Paper Products Included in Rental Fee

Damage Deposit

Refundable if cleaned/damage free (\$100.00)

Capacity

300 pp, sleeping 15 inside the building

Recreation

Swimming, (4) Raised Horse Shoe Pits

Dance Floor 32'x62' Dining Room 25'x59'

Chairs 200 approximately Tables 23 approximately

Extra tables and chairs from Fire Dept.

Call Fire House at 802-446-2295 (Leave Message)